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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2017
Ljubljana, 27.5.2017

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
27.5.2017 - 10:10
Točk: DSV Masters 13

rezultat točke

25 - 29 let/AG

1. CESAR Maja 1990 Pk Gorenjsk banka Radovljica 29.51 770

30 - 34 let/AG

1. MARUSIC Mia 1986 Medveseak 29.98 742
2. POESCHL Gaja 1983 Sportno drustvo Aqua 38.18 359
3. POGAČAR Špela 1987 ŠD Riba 1:01.07 87

35 - 39 let/AG

1. BUKOVEC Spela 1979 Plavalni klub Velenje 29.94 770
2. ZNIDAR Tjasa 1980 Pk Gorenjsk banka Radovljica 34.72 494
3. KIRBIS Mojca 1978 PK Ilirija 38.26 369
4. KOPAČ Andreja 1980 ŠD Riba 52.89 139
5. KAJTNA Anita 1979 Plavalni klub Velenje 57.35 109

40 - 44 let/AG

1. OMERAGIČ Saška 1977 PK Branik Maribor 38.88 355
2. MILINOVIĆ Barbara 1973 ŠD Riba 40.19 322
3. VALENTIC Nina 1974 PK Ilirija 42.20 278
4. SUSA Barbara 1974 Plavalni klub Posejdon Celje 42.56 271

45 - 49 let/AG

1. GABRIJEL Darja 1971 Plavalni klub Ljubljana 37.62 427

50 - 54 let/AG

1. MAURISCHAT Martina 1964 TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 32.82 648
2. DROBNIČ Marjeta 1966 ŠD Riba 41.62 318

55 - 59 let/AG

1. MAYERERHOFER Susane 1961 Atus Graz 34.29 730

60 - 64 let/AG

1. CARF BAJEC Anka 1953 Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 43.93 370

65 - 69 let/AG

1. ISAKOVIC Neda 1948 ŠD Riba 54.91 207

Odprto

1. CESAR Maja 1990 Pk Gorenjsk banka Radovljica 29.51 770
2. BUKOVEC Spela 1979 Plavalni klub Velenje 29.94 770
3. MARUSIC Mia 1986 Medveseak 29.98 742
4. MAURISCHAT Martina 1964 TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 32.82 648
5. MAYERERHOFER Susane 1961 Atus Graz 34.29 730
6. ZNIDAR Tjasa 1980 Pk Gorenjsk banka Radovljica 34.72 494
7. GABRIJEL Darja 1971 Plavalni klub Ljubljana 37.62 427
8. POESCHL Gaja 1983 Sportno drustvo Aqua 38.18 359
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

9. KIRBIS Mojca 1978 PK Ilirija 38.26 369
10. OMERAGIČ Saška 1977 PK Branik Maribor 38.88 355
11. MILINOVIĆ Barbara 1973 ŠD Riba 40.19 322
12. DROBNIČ Marjeta 1966 ŠD Riba 41.62 318
13. VALENTIC Nina 1974 PK Ilirija 42.20 278
14. SUSA Barbara 1974 Plavalni klub Posejdon Celje 42.56 271
15. CARF BAJEC Anka 1953 Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 43.93 370
16. KOPAČ Andreja 1980 ŠD Riba 52.89 139
17. ISAKOVIC Neda 1948 ŠD Riba 54.91 207
18. KAJTNA Anita 1979 Plavalni klub Velenje 57.35 109
19. POGAČAR Špela 1987 ŠD Riba 1:01.07 87
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